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85
Jumlah Murid Putus 
Sekolah

148 69 11 22 22 9 4 1 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1     SD/Sederajat 11 8 6 12 12 6 3 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.1         36.71.01 Tangerang 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.2         36.71.02 Jatiuwung 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.3         36.71.03 Batuceper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.4         36.71.04 Benda 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.5         36.71.05 Cipondoh 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.6         36.71.06 Ciledug 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.7         36.71.07 Karawaci 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.8         36.71.08 Periuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.9         36.71.09 Cibodas 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.10         36.71.10 Neglasari 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.11         36.71.11 Pinang 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.12
        36.71.12 Karang
Tengah

4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.1.13         36.71.13 Larangan 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2     SMP/Sederajat 16 26 5 10 10 3 1 1 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.1         36.71.01 Tangerang 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.2         36.71.02 Jatiuwung 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.3         36.71.03 Batuceper 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.4         36.71.04 Benda 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.5         36.71.05 Cipondoh 0 8 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.6         36.71.06 Ciledug 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.7         36.71.07 Karawaci 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.8         36.71.08 Periuk 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.9         36.71.09 Cibodas 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.10         36.71.10 Neglasari 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan



No Uraian
Tahun

Satuan Sumber Data Akses
Waktu
Release2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

85.2.11         36.71.11 Pinang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.12
        36.71.12 Karang
Tengah

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.2.13         36.71.13 Larangan 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3     SMA/Sederajat 121 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.1         36.71.01 Tangerang 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.2         36.71.02 Jatiuwung 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.3         36.71.03 Batuceper 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.4         36.71.04 Benda 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.5         36.71.05 Cipondoh 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.6         36.71.06 Ciledug 55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.7         36.71.07 Karawaci 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.8         36.71.08 Periuk 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.9         36.71.09 Cibodas 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.10         36.71.10 Neglasari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.11         36.71.11 Pinang 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.12
        36.71.12 Karang
Tengah

13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan

85.3.13         36.71.13 Larangan 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Orang Sekretariat Terbuka tahunan


